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200801300000
38470

01/30/2008
10:27:28

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 8 200511180006
03780

Lot#:42
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR TWO
PHASE ONE
FINAL PLAT

200801300000
38530

01/30/2008
10:29:36

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:85
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

200802210000
70420

02/21/2008
09:24:04

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:80
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200803050000
90070

03/05/2008
12:34:45

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 200601120000
20040

Lot#:148
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200809220003
73900

09/22/2008
10:49:47

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 8 200511180006
03780

Lot#:21
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR TWO
PHASE ONE
FINAL PLAT

200810090004
00640

10/09/2008
03:53:40

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 200601120000
20040

Lot#:152
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200810090004
00580

10/09/2008
02:54:45

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:9 Book:34
Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200810090004
00700

10/09/2008
04:08:50

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:13
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200801300000
38430

01/30/2008
10:22:47

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 8 200511180006
03780

Lot#:35
Book:36 Pg:8
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR TWO
PHASE ONE
FINAL PLAT

200801300000
38500

01/30/2008
10:28:39

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:79
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT



200808150003
29860

08/15/2008
02:25:18

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

34 85 200502040000
58840

Lot#:92
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 1

200810090004
00610

10/09/2008
03:40:07

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

37 85 200611140005
56650

Lot#:204
Book:37 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 3

200810090004
00670

10/09/2008
04:07:17

THORNTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

COMPASS
BANK

36 55 200601120000
20040

Lot#:151
Book:36 Pg:55
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR 2
PHASE 2


