Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= THORNTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC; Date Recorded= 2008;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801300000 38470	01/30/2008 10:27:28	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	8	200511180006 03780	Lot#:42 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR TWO PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
200801300000 38530	01/30/2008 10:29:36	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:85 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
200802210000 70420	02/21/2008 09:24:04	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:80 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200803050000 90070	03/05/2008 12:34:45	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	55	200601120000 20040	Lot#:148 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200809220003	09/22/2008 10:49:47	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	8	200511180006 03780	Lot#:21 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR TWO PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
200810090004 00640	10/09/2008 03:53:40	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	55	200601120000	Lot#:152 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2
200810090004 00580	10/09/2008 02:54:45	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:9 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200810090004 00700	10/09/2008 04:08:50	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:13 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200801300000 38430	01/30/2008 10:22:47	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			36	8	200511180006 03780	Lot#:35 Book:36 Pg:8 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR TWO PHASE ONE FINAL PLAT
200801300000 38500	01/30/2008 10:28:39	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK			34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:79 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT

	08/15/2008 02:25:18	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		34	85	200502040000 58840	Lot#:92 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 1
200810090004 00610	10/09/2008 03:40:07	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		37	85	200611140005 56650	Lot#:204 Book:37 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 3
200810090004 00670	10/09/2008 04:07:17	THORNTON CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	COMPASS BANK		36	55	200601120000 20040	Lot#:151 Book:36 Pg:55 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR 2 PHASE 2